Last Splash of Summer 2022

Saturday, September 17, 2022 10:06 AM (GMT-7) - Preliminary results

Race info

Race winners

1 Mile Julie Fun Swim - Overall

Place Bib Racer name
1 117 REBEKAH JOHNSTON
2 104 Isla Clough
3 105 Jarna Clough

1 Mile Julie Fun Swim Female - Overall
Place Bib Racer name
1 117 REBEKAH JOHNSTON

2 104 Isla Clough

Sport:

Location:

Start type:
Wave grouping:
Racers:

Timed on:
Timed with:
Updated from:
Updated:

Race visibility:

Swimming - open water

SeaTac, WA, United States

Manual wave start

Custom

73

Microsoft Surface Laptop Studio

Webscorer PRO 5.6

App

Saturday, September 17, 2022 2:06 PM (GMT-7)
Public

Category Age Gender Finish time
F 40-44 40 F 33:04.1
F 11-12 12 F 39:40.4
F 40-44 43 F 39:45.9
Category Age Gender Finish time
F 40-44 40 F 33:04.1
F11-12 12 F 39:40.4

Difference v

+6:36.3

+6:41.8

Difference v

+6:36.3



Place

3

1 Mile Julie Fun Swim Female - F 11-12

Place

1

1 Mile Julie Fun Swim Female - F 40-44

Place

1

2

Bib

105

Bib

104

Bib

117

105

Racer name

Jarna Clough

Racer name

Isla Clough

Racer name

REBEKAH JOHNSTON

Jarna Clough

1 Mile No Wetsuit - Overall

Place

1

2

10

Bib

126

123

106

127

129

136

108

112

122

125

Racer name
Takara Putt

Tai Manning
Ryley Clough
Theodore Putt
Max Robbins
Abbie Snyder
Sullivan DeHan
Reese Hardisty
Kristian Locke

Kathy Pelham

Category

F 40-44

Category Age

F 11-12 12

Category

F 40-44

F 40-44

Category

F 15-18
M 11-12
M 13-14
M 1314
M 13-14
F 13-14
M 13-14
F 13-14
M 30-34

F 45-49

Age Gender
43 F
Gender
F
Age Gender
40 F
43 F
Age Gender
16 F
12 M
13 M
14 M
13 M
13 F
13 M
14 F
31 M
49 F

Finish time

39:45.9

Finish time

39:40.4

Finish time

33:04.1

39:45.9

Finish time

23:39.6

25:31.7

25:34.1

25:38.9

27:02.4

27:07.5

27:48.0

27:52.8

28:28.5

28:33.6

Difference v

+6:41.8

Difference v

Difference v

+6:41.8

Difference v

+1:52.1

+1:54.5

+1:59.3

+3:22.8

+3:27.9

+4:08.4

+4:13.2

+4:48.9

+4:54.0



Place Bib Racer name Category Age Gender Finish time Difference v

11 103 Blaire Bradley F 35-39 38 F 29:03.3 +5:23.7
12 133 Lucy Shepherd F 15-18 15 F 29:15.5 +5:35.9
13 111 Kirsten Hardisty F 45-49 46 F 32:31.4 +8:51.8
14 128 Karen Rasmussen F 45-49 47 F 32:34.4 +8:54.8
15 135 Lauren Smith F 25-29 29 F 32:38.6 +8:59.0
16 150 Stew Larsen M 45-49 45 M 34:16.1 +10:36.5
17 109 Porche Evans F 30-34 31 F 34:31.4 +10:51.8
18 134 Heidi Skrzypek F 50-54 54 F 34:58.8 +11:19.2
19 101 Katherine Arns F 30-34 33 F 43:18.9 +19:39.3
20 145 Ashton Weis F 30-34 32 F 45:01.3 +21:21.7
21 216 Mary M Robinson F 60-64 63 F 47:28.6 +23:49.0
22 114 Annette Herrick F 50-54 51 F 48:52.2 +25:12.6
23 100 Julianne Arns F 55-59 59 F 49:29.2 +25:49.6
24 141 Eyal Tropen M 55-59 55 M 54:39.7 +31:00.1

1 Mile No Wetsuit Female - Overall

Place Bib Racer name Category Age Gender Finish time Difference v
1 126 Takara Putt F 15-18 16 F 23:39.6 -
2 136 Abbie Snyder F13-14 13 F 27:07.5 +3:27.9
3 112 Reese Hardisty F13-14 14 F 27:52.8 +4:13.2
4 125 Kathy Pelham F 45-49 49 F 28:33.6 +4:54.0
5 103 Blaire Bradley F 35-39 38 F 29:03.3 +5:23.7

6 133 Lucy Shepherd F 15-18 15 F 29:15.5 +5:35.9



Place Bib Racer name Category
7 111 Kirsten Hardisty F 45-49
8 128 Karen Rasmussen F 45-49
9 135 Lauren Smith F 25-29
10 109 Porche Evans F 30-34
11 134 Heidi Skrzypek F 50-54
12 101 Katherine Arns F 30-34
13 145 Ashton Weis F 30-34
14 216 Mary M Robinson F 60-64
15 114 Annette Herrick F 50-54
16 100 Julianne Arns F 55-59

1 Mile No Wetsuit Female - F 13-14

Place Bib Racer name Category
1 136 Abbie Snyder F13-14
2 112 Reese Hardisty F 1314

1 Mile No Wetsuit Female - F 15-18

Place Bib Racer name Category
1 126 Takara Putt F 15-18
2 133 Lucy Shepherd F 15-18

1 Mile No Wetsuit Female - F 25-29

Place Bib Racer name Category

Age
46
47
29
31
54
33
32
63
51

59

Age
13

14

Age
16

15

Age

Gender

Gender

F

F

Gender

F

F

Gender

Finish time

32:31.4

32:34.4

32:38.6

34:31.4

34:58.8

43:18.9

45:01.3

47:28.6

48:52.2

49:29.2

Finish time

27:07.5

27:52.8

Finish time

23:39.6

29:15.5

Finish time

Difference v

+8:51.8

+8:54.8

+8:59.0

+10:51.8

+11:19.2

+19:39.3

+21:21.7

+23:49.0

+25:12.6

+25:49.6

Difference v

+0:45.3

Difference v

+5:35.9

Difference v



Place

1

1 Mile No Wetsuit Female - F 30-34

Place

1

2

3

1 Mile No Wetsuit Female - F 35-39

Place

1

1 Mile No Wetsuit Female - F 45-49

Place

1

2

3

1 Mile No Wetsuit Female - F 50-54

Place
1

2

Bib

135

Bib

109

101

145

Bib

103

Bib

125

111

128

Bib

134

114

Racer name

Lauren Smith

Racer name
Porche Evans
Katherine Arns

Ashton Weis

Racer name

Blaire Bradley

Racer name
Kathy Pelham

Kirsten Hardisty

Karen Rasmussen

Racer name
Heidi Skrzypek

Annette Herrick

Category

F 25-29

Category

F 30-34
F 30-34

F 30-34

Category

F 35-39

Category

F 45-49
F 45-49

F 45-49

Category

F 50-54

F 50-54

Age Gender

29 F

Age Gender

31 F
33 F
32 F

Age Gender

38 F

Age Gender

49 F
46 F
47 F

Age Gender
54 F

51 F

Finish time

32:38.6

Finish time

34:31.4

43:18.9

45:01.3

Finish time

29:03.3

Finish time

28:33.6

32:31.4

32:34.4

Finish time

34:58.8

48:52.2

Difference

Difference

v

v

+8:47.5

+10:29.9

Difference

Difference

v

v

+3:57.8

+4:00.8

Difference

v

+13:53.4



1 Mile No Wetsuit Female - F 55-59

Place Bib Racer name

1 100 Julianne Arns

1 Mile No Wetsuit Female - F 60-64

Place Bib Racer name

1 216 Mary M Robinson

1 Mile No Wetsuit Male - Overall

Place Bib Racer name
1 123 Tai Manning
2 106 Ryley Clough
3 127 Theodore Putt
4 129 Max Robbins
5 108 Sullivan DeHan
6 122 Kristian Locke
7 150 Stew Larsen
8 141 Eyal Tropen

1 Mile No Wetsuit Male - M 11-12

Place Bib Racer name

1 123 Tai Manning

1 Mile No Wetsuit Male - M 13-14

Category

F 55-59

Category

F 60-64

Category

M 11-12
M 13-14
M 13-14
M 13-14
M 13-14
M 30-34
M 45-49

M 55-59

Category

M 1112

Age

59

Age

63

Age
12
13
14
13
13
31
45

55

Age

12

Gender

F

Gender

Gender

M

< £2 2 2 £ £ £

F

Gender

M

Finish time

49:29.2

Finish time

47:28.6

Finish time

25:31.7

25:34.1

25:38.9

27:02.4

27:48.0

28:28.5

34:16.1

54:39.7

Finish time

25:31.7

Difference v

Difference v

Difference v

+0:02.4

+0:07.2

+1:30.7

+2:16.3

+2:56.8

+8:44.4

+29:08.0

Difference v



Place Bib Racer name

1 106 Ryley Clough

2 127 Theodore Pultt
3 129 Max Robbins

4 108 Sullivan DeHan

1 Mile No Wetsuit Male - M 30-34

Place Bib Racer name

1 122 Kristian Locke

1 Mile No Wetsuit Male - M 45-49

Place Bib Racer name

1 150 Stew Larsen

1 Mile No Wetsuit Male - M 55-59

Place Bib Racer name

1 141 Eyal Tropen

1 Mile Wetsuit - Overall

Place Bib Racer name
1 138 Baden Sprinkle
2 146 Matilda White
3 142 Curtis Troupe
4 132 Katie Schwab

Category

M 13-14
M 13-14
M 13-14

M 13-14

Category

M 30-34

Category

M 45-49

Category

M 55-59

Age

13
14
13

13

Age

31

Age

45

Age

55

Category

M 30-34
F 15-18
M 65-69

F 45-49

Gender

< £ £Z

Gender

M

Gender

M

Gender

M

Age Gender

34 M
15 F
65 M
46 F

Finish time

25:34.1

25:38.9

27:02.4

27:48.0

Finish time

28:28.5

Finish time

34:16.1

Finish time

54:39.7

Finish time

24:12.0

25:10.4

26:29.1

28:09.9

Difference v

+0:04.8

+1:28.3

+2:13.9

Difference v

Difference v

Difference v

Difference v

+0:58.4

+2:17.1

+3:57.9



Place Bib Racer name Category Age Gender Finish time Difference v

5 144 Jennifer Valliere-Douglass F 50-54 51 F 29:09.2 +4:57.2
6 119 Jakub Kotynia M 30-34 34 M 29:59.7 +5:47.7
7 147 Robert White M 70-74 74 M 33:10.2 +8:58.2
8 102 Rosie Biza F 30-34 33 F 36:52.5 +12:40.5
9 110 Joellen Hanly F 70-74 70 F 36:58.1 +12:46.1
10 143 Mary Underbrink F 60-64 63 F 39:26.5 +15:14.5
11 148 Judy Williams F 70-74 74 F 40:00.1 +15:48.1
12 116 Kirsten Jacobson-Croak F 50-54 53 F 40:07.3 +15:55.3
13 140 Valerie Thompson F 70-74 70 F 47:11.5 +22:59.5
- 121 Susan D. Larsen F 75-79 75 F DNF -

- 130 Julia Robinson F 70-74 74 F DNF -

1 Mile Wetsuit Female - Overall

Place Bib Racer name Category Age Gender Finish time Difference v

1 146 Matilda White F 15-18 15 F 25:10.4 -

2 132 Katie Schwab F 45-49 46 F 28:09.9 +2:59.5
3 144 Jennifer Valliere-Douglass F 50-54 51 F 29:09.2 +3:58.8
4 102 Rosie Biza F 30-34 33 F 36:52.5 +11:42.1
5 110 Joellen Hanly F 70-74 70 F 36:58.1 +11:47.7
6 143 Mary Underbrink F 60-64 63 F 39:26.5 +14:16.1
7 148 Judy Williams F 70-74 74 F 40:00.1 +14:49.7
8 116 Kirsten Jacobson-Croak F 50-54 53 F 40:07.3 +14:56.9

9 140 Valerie Thompson F 70-74 70 F 47:11.5 +22:01.1



Place Bib Racer name
- 121 Susan D. Larsen
- 130 Julia Robinson

1 Mile Wetsuit Female - F 15-18

Place Bib Racer name

1 146 Matilda White

1 Mile Wetsuit Female - F 30-34

Place Bib Racer name

1 102 Rosie Biza

1 Mile Wetsuit Female - F 45-49

Place Bib Racer name

1 132 Katie Schwab

1 Mile Wetsuit Female - F 50-54

Place Bib Racer name
1 144 Jennifer Valliere-Douglass
2 116 Kirsten Jacobson-Croak

1 Mile Wetsuit Female - F 60-64

Place Bib Racer name

1 143 Mary Underbrink

Category
F 75-79
F 70-74
Category Age
F 15-18 15
Category Age
F 30-34 33
Category Age
F 45-49 46
Category
F 50-54
F 50-54
Category Age
F 60-64 63

Age Gender
75 F

74 F

Gender

F

Gender

Gender

Age Gender

51 F
53 F
Gender

F

Finish time

DNF

DNF

Finish time

25:104

Finish time

36:52.5

Finish time

28:09.9

Finish time

29:09.2

40:07.3

Finish time

39:26.5

Difference v
Difference v
Difference v
Difference v
Difference v
+10:58.1
Difference v



1 Mile Wetsuit Female - F 70-74

Place Bib Racer name
1 110 Joellen Hanly
2 148 Judy Williams
3 140 Valerie Thompson
- 130 Julia Robinson

1 Mile Wetsuit Female - F 75-79

Place Bib Racer name

- 121 Susan D. Larsen

1 Mile Wetsuit Male - Overall

Place Bib Racer name
1 138 Baden Sprinkle
2 142 Curtis Troupe
3 119 Jakub Kotynia
4 147 Robert White

1 Mile Wetsuit Male - M 30-34

Place Bib Racer name
1 138 Baden Sprinkle
2 119 Jakub Kotynia

Category

F 70-74
F 70-74
F 70-74

F 70-74

Category

F 75-79

Category

M 30-34
M 65-69
M 30-34

M 70-74

Category

M 30-34

M 30-34

Age
70
74
70

74

Age

75

Age
34
65
34

74

Age
34

34

Gender

Gender

Gender

M

M
M
M

Gender

F

F

F

Finish time

36:58.1

40:00.1

47:11.5

DNF

Finish time

DNF

Finish time

24:12.0

26:29.1

29:59.7

33:10.2

Finish time
24:12.0

29:59.7

Difference v

+3:02.0

+10:13.4

Difference v

Difference v

+2:17.1
+5:47.7

+8:58.2

Difference v

+5:47.7



1 Mile Wetsuit Male - M 65-69

Place

1

Bib

142

Racer name

Curtis Troupe

1 Mile Wetsuit Male - M 70-74

Place

1

Bib

147

Racer name

Robert White

2 Mile No Wetsuit - Overall

Place

1

2

10

1"

12

13

14

Bib

209

200

214

206

226

221

213

227

217

218

223

222

120

225

Racer name
Jared Graham
Evan Angeline
Alexander Kabacy
Madeline Fox
Eleanor Smith
Kristin Nyweide White
Brad Jones
Christian Tujo
Brian Magnussen
Anna McDonald
Hallie Pound
Jenell Outerson
Peter Larsen

Mary Singer

Category

M 65-69

Category

M 70-74

Category

M 20-24
M 15-18
M 15-18
F 15-18
F 15-18
F 45-49
M 55-59
M 50-54
M 60-64
F 25-29
F 25-29
F 50-54
M 35-39

F 45-49

Age

65

Age

74

Gender

Gender

Age

15
17
17
15
46

56

64
26
26
54
36

47

M

M

Gender

Finish time

26:29.1

Finish time

33:10.2

Finish time

40:41.6

46:08.5

49:35.4

50:46.4

50:49.8

52:23.7

52:35.3

54:18.6

55:24.7

55:31.1

55:41.3

59:46.7

1:00:16.4

1:00:22.2

Difference v

Difference v

Difference v

+5:26.9

+8:53.8

+10:04.8

+10:08.2

+11:42.1

+11:53.7

+13:37.0

+14:43.1

+14:49.5

+14:59.7

+19:05.1

+19:34.8

+19:40.6



Place

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Bib

229

215

205

202

219

224

220

Racer name
Derrik Walker
Jim Lasersohn
Heidi Deshazer
Robert Condotta
Michael Moffatt
Casey Schwenk

KATHLEEN MORRIS

2 Mile No Wetsuit Female - Overall

Place

1

2

Bib

206

226

221

218

223

222

225

205

220

Racer name
Madeline Fox
Eleanor Smith

Kristin Nyweide White
Anna McDonald
Hallie Pound

Jenell Outerson

Mary Singer

Heidi Deshazer

KATHLEEN MORRIS

2 Mile No Wetsuit Female - F 15-18

Place

1

Bib

206

Racer name

Madeline Fox

Category

M 35-39
M 55-59
F 25-29
M 55-59
M 60-64
M 30-34

F 50-54

Category

F 1518
F 1518
F 45-49
F 25-29
F 25-29
F 50-54
F 45-49
F 25-29

F 50-54

Category

F 15-18

Age

17

Gender

Gender

Age

39 M
57 M
26 F
59 M
63 M
30 M
54 F
Age

17 F
15 F
46 F
26 F
26 F
54 F
47 F
26 F
54 F

Gender
F

Finish time

1:02:58.9

1:05:26.0

1:06:52.7

1:10:47.7

1:15:26.4

1:16:42.3

1:18:37.0

Finish time

50:46.4

50:49.8

52:23.7

55:31.1

55:41.3

59:46.7

1:00:22.2

1:06:52.7

1:18:37.0

Finish time

50:46.4

Difference v

+22:17.3

+24:44.4

+26:11.1

+30:06.1

+34:44.8

+36:00.7

+37:55.4

Difference v

+0:03.4

+1:37.3

+4:44.7

+4:54.9

+9:00.3

+9:35.8

+16:06.3

+27:50.6

Difference v



Place Bib Racer name

2 226 Eleanor Smith

2 Mile No Wetsuit Female - F 25-29

Place Bib Racer name
1 218 Anna McDonald
2 223 Hallie Pound
3 205 Heidi Deshazer

2 Mile No Wetsuit Female - F 45-49

Place Bib Racer name
1 221 Kristin Nyweide White
2 225 Mary Singer

2 Mile No Wetsuit Female - F 50-54

Place Bib Racer name
1 222 Jenell Outerson
2 220 KATHLEEN MORRIS

2 Mile No Wetsuit Male - Overall

Place Bib Racer name
1 209 Jared Graham
2 200 Evan Angeline
3 214 Alexander Kabacy

Category Age Gender
F 15-18 15 F
Category Age Gender
F 25-29 26 F
F 25-29 26 F
F 25-29 26 F
Category Age Gender
F 45-49 46 F
F 45-49 47 F
Category Age Gender
F 50-54 54 F
F 50-54 54 F
Category Age Gender
M 20-24 23 M
M 15-18 15 M
M 15-18 17 M

Finish time

50:49.8

Finish time

55:31.1

55:41.3

1:06:52.7

Finish time

52:23.7

1:00:22.2

Finish time

59:46.7

1:18:37.0

Finish time

40:41.6

46:08.5

49:35.4

Difference v

+0:03.4

Difference v

+0:10.2

+11:21.6

Difference v

+7:58.5

Difference v

+18:50.3

Difference v

+5:26.9

+8:53.8



Place Bib Racer name
4 213 Brad Jones
5 227 Christian Tujo
6 217 Brian Magnussen
7 120 Peter Larsen
8 229 Derrik Walker
9 215 Jim Lasersohn
10 202 Robert Condotta
11 219 Michael Moffatt
12 224 Casey Schwenk

2 Mile No Wetsuit Male - M 15-18

Place Bib Racer name
1 200 Evan Angeline
2 214 Alexander Kabacy

2 Mile No Wetsuit Male - M 20-24

Place Bib Racer name

1 209 Jared Graham

2 Mile No Wetsuit Male - M 30-34

Place Bib Racer name

1 224 Casey Schwenk

Category

M 55-59
M 50-54
M 60-64
M 35-39
M 35-39
M 55-59
M 55-59
M 60-64

M 30-34

Category

M 15-18

M 15-18

Category

M 20-24

Category

M 30-34

Age
56
51
64
36
39
57
59
63

30

Age

15

Age

23

Age

30

Gender

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

Gender

M

Gender

M

Gender

M

Finish time

52:35.3

54:18.6

55:24.7

1:00:16.4

1:02:58.9

1:05:26.0

1:10:47.7

1:15:26.4

1:16:42.3

Finish time

46:08.5

49:35.4

Finish time

40:41.6

Finish time

1:16:42.3

Difference v

+11:53.7

+13:37.0

+14:43.1

+19:34.8

+22:17.3

+24:44.4

+30:06.1

+34:44.8

+36:00.7

Difference v

+3:26.9

Difference v

Difference v



2 Mile No Wetsuit Male - M 35-39

Place Bib Racer name
1 120 Peter Larsen
2 229 Derrik Walker

2 Mile No Wetsuit Male - M 50-54
Place Bib Racer name

1 227 Christian Tujo

2 Mile No Wetsuit Male - M 55-59

Place Bib Racer name
1 213 Brad Jones
2 215 Jim Lasersohn
3 202 Robert Condotta

2 Mile No Wetsuit Male - M 60-64

Place Bib Racer name
1 217 Brian Magnussen
2 219 Michael Moffatt

2 Mile Wetsuit - Overall

Place Bib Racer name
1 203 David Dahl
2 207 Stephen Freeborn

Category

M 35-39

M 35-39

Category

M 50-54

Category

M 55-59
M 55-59

M 55-59

Category

M 60-64

M 60-64

Category

M 35-39

M 65-69

Age Gender

36

39

M

M

Age Gender

51

Age
56
57

59

Age
64

63

Age
37

67

Gender
M

M

Gender

Gender
M

M

Finish time
1:00:16.4

1:02:58.9

Finish time

54:18.6

Finish time
52:35.3
1:05:26.0

1:10:47.7

Finish time
55:24.7

1:15:26.4

Finish time
45:34.7

52:15.3

Difference

v

+2:42.5

Difference v

Difference v

+12:50.7

+18:12.4

Difference v

+20:01.7

Difference v

+6:40.6



Place Bib Racer name Category Age Gender Finish time Difference v

3 231 pHILIP Wood M 55-59 58 M 55:06.3 +9:31.6
4 204 Gianluca Dalessandro M 50-54 53 M 55:55.5 +10:20.8
5 201 Molly Brunjes F 40-44 42 F 59:41.8 +14:07.1
6 232 Zane Miller M 30-34 34 M 1:02:34.0 +16:59.3
7 228 Dan Underbrink M 65-69 66 M 1:02:39.9 +17:05.2
8 212 Marjorie High F 45-49 47 F 1:12:44.7 +27:10.0
9 230 Jennifer Wickham F 45-49 46 F 1:23:49.4 +38:14.7

2 Mile Wetsuit Female - Overall

Place Bib Racer name Category Age Gender Finish time Difference v
1 201 Molly Brunjes F 40-44 42 F 59:41.8 -
2 212 Marjorie High F 45-49 47 F 1:12:44.7 +13:02.9
3 230 Jennifer Wickham F 45-49 46 F 1:23:49.4 +24:07.6

2 Mile Wetsuit Female - F 40-44

Place Bib Racer name Category Age Gender Finish time Difference v

1 201 Molly Brunjes F 40-44 42 F 59:41.8 -

2 Mile Wetsuit Female - F 45-49

Place Bib Racer name Category Age Gender Finish time Difference v
1 212 Marjorie High F 45-49 47 F 1:12:44.7 -

2 230 Jennifer Wickham F 45-49 46 F 1:23:49.4 +11:04.7



2 Mile Wetsuit Male - Overall

Place Bib Racer name
1 203 David Dahl
2 207 Stephen Freeborn
3 231 pHILIP Wood
4 204 Gianluca Dalessandro
5 232 Zane Miller
6 228 Dan Underbrink

2 Mile Wetsuit Male - M 30-34

Place Bib Racer name

1 232 Zane Miller

2 Mile Wetsuit Male - M 35-39

Place Bib Racer name

1 203 David Dahl

2 Mile Wetsuit Male - M 50-54

Place Bib Racer name

1 204

2 Mile Wetsuit Male - M 55-59

Place Bib Racer name

1 231 pHILIP Wood

Gianluca Dalessandro

Category
M 35-39
M 65-69
M 55-59
M 50-54
M 30-34
M 65-69
Category Age
M 30-34 34
Category Age
M 35-39 37
Category
M 50-54
Category Age
M 55-59 58

Age

37

67

58

53

34

66

Gender

Gender

Age

53

Gender

Gender

M

= =2 =2 =2 £

Gender

M

Finish time

45:34.7

52:15.3

55:06.3

55:55.5

1:02:34.0

1:02:39.9

Finish time

1:02:34.0

Finish time

45:34.7

Finish time

55:55.5

Finish time

55:06.3

Difference v

+6:40.6

+9:31.6

+10:20.8

+16:59.3

+17:05.2

Difference v

Difference v

Difference v

Difference v



2 Mile Wetsuit Male - M 65-69

Place Bib Racer name
1 207 Stephen Freeborn
2 228 Dan Underbrink

500 Yard Swim - Overall

Place Bib Racer name

1 51 Cordelia White

500 Yard Swim Female - Overall

Place Bib Racer name

1 51 Cordelia White

500 Yard Swim Female - F 11-12

Place Bib Racer name

1 51 Cordelia White

Category

M 65-69

M 65-69

Category

F 11-12

Category

F 11-12

Category

F 11-12

Age Gender
67 M

66 M

Age Gender

12 F

Age Gender

12 F

Age Gender

12 F

Finish time
52:15.3

1:02:39.9

Finish time

4:41.4

Finish time

4:41.4

Finish time

4:41.4

Difference v
+10:24.6
Difference v
Difference v
Difference v



